ADMHA FEE SCHEDULE 2025-26

ALL Cheques to be made payable to ADMHA or
Send an e-transfer to treasurer@admha.com, please include player name and division
***NEW*** Drop off your cheques at the front desk at the MULTIPLEX

u7 U9 u11 uU13 u15 u18 PAYMENT DATE
Eligibility based on Birth year 2021-2019  2018-2017  2016-2015  2014-2013  2012-2011 2010-2008
RETURNING PLAYERS
Full yearly Fee $ 206.00 $ 464.00 $ 660.00 $ 692.00 $ 736.00 $ 790.00 Due By July 31, 2025
Payment Plan Yearly Fee $ 5150 $ 116.00 $ 165.00 $ 173.00 $ 184.00 $ 197.50 June 1, July 1, Aug 1 & Sept 1 2025
AGM Incentive ADMHA will credit $100 per Registered child to each family that attends the AGM.

NEW TO HOCKEY

Fee for New to Hockey Canada Players* $ 103.00 $ 232.00 $ 330.00 $ 346.00 $ 368.00 $ 395.00 Available to new to hockey players only*

Payment Plan + New to Hockey Canada $ 2575 $ 58.00 $ 8250 $ 86.50 $ 92.00 $ 98.75 June 1, July 1, Aug 1 & Sept 1 2025
FUNDRAISING FEES 2024-25

Fundraising Fee Activity 1 (Required one per Family) $ 120.00 $ 120.00 $ 120.00 $ 120.00 $ 120.00 $ 120.00 October 1, 2025

Fundraising Fee Activity 2 (Required one per Family) $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 February 1, 2026

DEPOSITS

Optllon 1: Volunteer Deposit (will not be cashed if you March 31, 2026

fullfill all of your volunteer hours $ 500.00 $ 500.00 $ 500.00 $ 50000 $ 500.00 $ 500.00

O.ptlon 2: Volunteer Opt out (no volunteer hours, cheque August 31, 2025

will be cashed) $ 50000 $ 50000 $ 50000 $ 500.00 $ 500.00 $  500.00

CONTACT ADMHA TREASURER at treasurer@admha.com for payment plan options

Fundraising fees cannot be added to ADMHA registration fees and made into a payment plan. They are separate fees paid at different times

RETURNING PLAYERS registering after the registration deadline of July 31st, 2025, will be subject to a $200 late fee and be waitlisted. New to hockey are not subject to the $200.00 late fee
*NEW TO HOCKEY DISCOUNTS CAN NOT BE DOUBLED WITH AGM DISCOUNT

All fees to ADMHA must be Paid in full or a payment plan in place before your registration is deemed complete. The player will not be permitted on the ice until fees are paid. THIS
WILL BE STRICTLY ENFORCED FOR THE 2025-26 SEASON

Mail fees to:

ADMHA

PO Box 1492

Athabasca, AB T9S 2B3

#000000Classification: Protected A



